© PowerTronic Drive Systems GmbHwww.antriebe.comwww.power-tronic.com
2-Phase Hybrid Stepper Motor
Type SH86 (NEMA 34)
Model
Rated Current
(A)
Resistance
(Ω)
Inductance
(mH) Lead Wire
Holding Torque
(Ncm)
Length L
(mm)
Rotor Inertia
(gcm²)
Weight
(kg)
Step Angle
(°)
SH86.63-6404 3.0 0.85 7.2 4 250 63 0.64 1.6
1.8
SH86.63-6801 4.0 0.6 2 8 180 63 0.64 1.6
SH86.92-9403 4.0 0.8 9 4 450 92 1.3 2.6
SH86.92-9801 4.0 0.89 3.8 8 320 92 1.3 2.6
SH86.122-1401 5.6 0.55 5.6 4 630 122 1.9 3.8
SH86.122-1801 4 1.4 5.6 8 450 122 1.9 3.8
Technical Data
Bi-Polar
Black
Red Blue